Taste of TsuRkuba

SATSUKI STAGE

Days of Bike and Roses

— D.0.B.A.R.-2/ZERO-2 2018/5/19
c,nc'zll,’-,gu EEFTEERE Weather : £
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track 7z vhk
. Ave.
Pos No Class C.P. Name Team Type Best Time Lap Gap Km/h
1 29 Zz2 1 =EEEK GEN'sFactory IB YSS RZ250R 1'09.167 12/13 107.739
2 37 zZ2 2 EHE=ER  F-ANV-IMMRE RZ250R 1'09.356 12/12 0.189 107.446
3 47 72 3 Z=E#F 1747 R1-Z 1'09.534 11/11 0.367 107.171
4 8 z2 4 uix ® F-LK&EE; R1-Z 1'09.591 8/12 0.424 107.083
5 1 z2 5 3I\A#H— DYNAMIC D.R. with AutoWins VF400FcDream & 1'10.300 9/11 1.133 106.003
6 9 Z2 6 HLTMHE YYEE-4-2 RZ250 1'10.487 11/12 1.320 105.722
7 6 Z2 7 #WKkEA YSSL-Yu9'&Th {URC CB400 1'10.578 10/12 1.411 105.585
8 33 z2 8 AHJ &N hinjyaman's-R+3vY4E—4—2A+yss  CBX400F 1'11.025 10/11 1.858 104.921
9 71 z2 9 |LUHEKAE D'sFactoryx Qmega ZEPHYR 1'11.229 11/12 2.062 104.620
10 15 z-2 10 HEHNE Good Fine & Factory"F" VF400F 1'11.540 11/11 2.373 104.166
11 27 ZzZ-2 11 G#EHEp BUE Bagus! ¥ STRIKER ZEPHYR 1'12.505 11/12 3.338 102.779
12 23 z2 12 A EH WaveFactory&F—ALK R1-Z 1'12.855 12/12 3.688 102.285
13 4 72 13 FAJI A IY747A°V89 FLASRT&YSS RZ250R 1'13.228 12/12 4.061 101.764
14 5 72 14 BIZFE BEA®orz+R.s977h RZ250R 1'13.246 5/10 4.079 101.739
15 46 Z-2 15 =15 %% F-LTME T 2ESEHTIY RZ250RR 1'14.188 9/12 5.021 100.448
*116 10 D-2 1 f{FE K= YSSL—Yuy &Ly Al - CB350F 1'14.845 9/9 5678 99.566
17 2 Z2 16 /IpH#EFE BEAELZ@EH-R'sH77t RZ250R 1'15.298 10/11 6.131  98.967
18 11 z2 17 #$#HKE— IRERFHEIYVINTERFER ZEPHYR 1'15.305 6/10 6.138  98.958
19 22 Zz-2 18 f{RiEn A FithE BEIE RZ250RR 1'15.373 7/11 6.206 98.868
20 41 Z-2 19 AK#f g CB400F 1'16.988 10/10 7.821 96.794
21 73 72 20 E 3xAH HIRO &N\—IL{A"IRT R1-Z 1'17.016 9/9 7.849 96.759
22 84 z-2 21 #& sP HIRO.-&N\' =R IRT CX400 1'18.964 9/10 9.797 94.372
23 17 72 22 S5 s SP-3 BET NS250R 1'19.112 8/11 9.945 94.196
24 8 D2 2 WA KX#H TUVTATEKIVI-VVy BAFR  GL400 1'20.611 11/11 11.444 92.444
wrexk B) FB3RE@ (D-2 : 1'29.814 - 120% /Z-2 : 1'23.000 - 1200 ) **+*

25 12 72 23 KiF & HIRO&N =L MR IRT SDR 1'23.016 3/7 13.849 89.766
26 44 72 24 FEE D&KL ONE-BROWN [El&# GPZ400R 1'23.818 9/10 14.651 88.907
27 56 z2 25 fRE¢GE”ER  TEAM SPREAD RZ250R 1'24.244 4/4 15.077 88.457
28 3 Z2 26 EERMt BRAEt M R1-Z 1'27.261 4/7 18.094 85.399
29 35 72 27 %El& KB GOoGOo2AM O—F344— RZ250RR 1'30.446 3/4 21.279 82.392

55 D-2 W BE RFTJ457M 99 A&WARIN CB400F HEES

67 Z-2 EaRK B2  IWItTV&EBBEHFT R1-Z HEET

74 Z-2 B & NI=-N47° V=90 GSX-R400 HEES

77 Z-2 ME EBE IB+YssWindRiders RZ250R HEES

Entry :33 Start :29

*1 No.101F., #AIRA FE33F 28R (110-74Vhvh) I2&Y . BREERE 35-1-3GI#) @AY 5.
D-2:D.0.B.AR.-2
Z-2:ZERO-2

BEERER BEREE HIEE

¥ 30N LIRICBLEBSIEXKRETS

Timing and Results by SEIKO



Taste of TsuRkuba

SATSUKI STAGE

Days of Bike and Roses

—_— ZERO-4 2018/5/19
CIRC'zIIll'l{u TEFEERR Weather :iEh
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track &3 Tk
Pos No N T T Best Ti L @ Ave.
os No ame eam ype est Time ap ap Km/h
1 58 /MM IEZH LAND SHARK RACING&JUSTICE+7r1 NSR250R 1'06.309 718 112.383
2 8 H#% #E GarageEHF&t"yto—+ NSR250R 1'08.842 8/8 2.533 108.248
3 10 /NI &BA Thtt +7795— TZR250 1'09.319 6/7 3.010 107.503
4 4 HEHBER G s +fast+cuuparts+ B ES ZX-4 1'09.444 4/4 3.135 107.309
5 71 J\KBAIR LN —34/FRT&RISE ON&IB NSR250R 1'09.448 3/4 3.139 107.303
6 42 THEEX # £ —1)u9 +RISEON NSR250R 1'09.672 7/7 3.363 106.958
7 6 1#MA F*5h RCIL77VY&RPA'7—&ATALE —} NSR250R 1'09.770 6/6 3.461 106.808
8 99 fRE #¥E ENTVAHERFTTT-HR NSR250R 1'09.898 8/8 3.589 106.612
9 41 HiFREX RISEON&IB NSR250R 1'10.238 7/7 3.929 106.096
10 90 #EH %A wnAL—yuy CB400SF 1'10.381 3/6 4.072 105.881
11 34 =@ &S Gltrax =@k v7 58— CB400SF 1'10.693 717 4.384 105.414
12 31 FILEBE EFIA2EFOVERS0s NSR250R 1'10.712 5/7 4.403 105.385
13 55 it RiE GOoGOo2AM O—F344— TZR250 1'10.875 7/8 4566 105.143
14 53 SR t# SUPERNOW & MASAEH RGV250r 1'10.992 4/6 4.683 104.970
15 59 4k IR MOTO-PRODUCTS ZX-4 1'10.993 7/7 4.684 104.968
16 66 LLIEF @8k TEAM ZATO NSR250R 1'11.091 6/7 4782 104.823
17 36 UM fE RIEBEENXRT-M+)FEY CB400SF 1'11.234 3/5 4.925 104.613
18 78 XH #F team DANGER racing NSR250R 1'11.316 6/7 5.007 104.493
19 91 GBE fiX TEAM #R745749F NSR250R 1'11.494 6/7 5.185 104.233
20 92 FEEBER RT;BOMBER&SUPERNOW&I!)747 RGV250r 1'12.285 5/5 5.976 103.092
21 5 # 7 F-LK&E R CB400SF 1'12.860 3/7 6.551 102.278
22 39 MO #ith TEAM GEN TZR250 1'12.980 7/7 6.671 102.110
23 2 TH#HZ RCILI7VY&I1)T47-HA TZR250 1'13.251 6/7 6.942 101.732
24 96 EHXR% EER NSR250R 1'14.570 4/7 8261 99.933
25 28 #FHFX FU=LA-FRT NSR250R 1'14.919 6/7 8610 99.467
26 87 HWIER hL-Y"71v% @NAPA ZRX400 1'15.240 7/7 8931 99.043
27 21 BEIEE F—-L S¥GARAGE TZR250 1'15.859 6/7 9.550 98.235
28 69 /B ik HH)T4—T—IA K E R TZR250 1'15.914 7/7 9.605 98.164
29 29 EFEX GarageE &t yho—+ NSR250R 1'16.989 6/7 10.680 96.793
ek 1) B 38EIE (1'19.570 - 1209% ) *rre
30 40 EFH KiE PITROAD BELRAY L—YY%" KR-1S 1'20.155 5/5 13.846 92.970
95 IMNEEE TEIHES WITH TSTL—Yu4" ZX-4 HEET

Entry :31 Start :30

XARXBEHIN2 11.(3) FERFEDS0%E A TN =5, KiEEZL->THILET S,

BEERER BEREE HIEE

¥ 30N LIRICBLEBSIEXKRETS

Timing and Results by SEIKO



Taste of TsuRkuba

SATSUKI STAGE

Days of Bike and Roses

MONSTER A#H
AT RERR

2018/5/19
TSUKUBN

Weather i

CirRCUiT
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m)

Pos No Name

Best Time

Track :F54

11 St &3
10 /MR T
50 #®F R
13 ¥ T2
[ E
3 R EE
15 JIliE Fin
51 HHEEX
18 FIE #i—
10 72 &8 B
11 84 %k &
12 42 FHE Bt
13 46 EF A
I H AR
15 53 RJI %
16 82 IFE BiE
Hrh F
18 99 FIH ¥z
19 89 HME KNt
20 37 R RE#E
21 21 @A &REA
=8 #n
23 22 KRIEF
24 30 {EBEIEZ
25 31 A @

©CoO~NOOUORWNE
5
w

26 4 SH XK

27 6 HIFREH

28 36 ik RER

29 45 THHA B

30 8 KWt
9 HERBE

41 FOHE BEXER

RISE JAPAN

POWER-BUILDER

BLUE THUNDERS

Webike YSS ARAE—4-R
BCR¥*E—-4—%4491LY ¥y

technical works
FLW-N{UR-BIITE
POWER-BUILDER
BLUETHUNDERS &SILENTPASS
chie & momo

F-B-R

Monsteryr Ride+Green Racing
BLUE THUNDERS & SILENT PASS
409E—4-R&HPAEE

FrEF . &HOLIDAY-GARAGE
BF&RASH

KBR fIHRELTE
NOIZE&EMa97°h

BCR &GSF

GREEN RACING

YSS+RISE RACING(f&)
MG-NEST

GP 977b

POWER-BUILDER
BYHAYERTEEVI-)=9)
h4+EBF—A

MONROERIDE RACING
FULL HOUSE (TOKAI SHARKS)
MG-NEST
N2F-BIGSHOT&4r4L—Yuy"
RYUSExD.H.R

Z750FX
GSX1100S
Z1
GSX1100S
Z1000MK I
Z1000MK I
Z1000LTD
KZ1000
Z1100GP
Z1000H
Z1000R
Z1000MK IO
Z1000MK IT
Z1100GP
CB750F
Z1000J

Z1

Z750
CB750F
KZ900
KZ1000J
Z1000LTD
Z750FX-1
Z900
GSX1100S
KZ900
GSX1100S-Katana
Z1-R

Z1-R
Z1000J
CB900F
GSX1100S

1'03.389
1'03.901
1'04.194
1'04.890
1'05.062
1'05.181
1'05.519
1'05.553
1'05.581
1'05.606
1'05.626
1'05.697
1'05.753
1'05.923
1'05.959
1'06.043
1'06.096
1'06.180
1'06.199
1'06.276
1'07.053
1'07.417
1'07.464
1'07.686
1'07.781
1'07.914
1'08.178
1'08.781
1'09.726
1'10.401
HEES
HEET

5/8
4/10
3/11

4/9
4/11

4/9
6/11

719

5/9
7111

4/8

4/9

3/8

5/8

4/8

10/10

3/9

4/9

9/9
6/11
4/11
7111
6/11
6/11

8/8
7111

10/10
11/11
6/11
7110

0.512
0.805
1.501
1.673
1.792
2.130
2.164
2.192
2.217
2.237
2.308
2.364
2.534
2.570
2.654
2.707
2.791
2.810
2.887
3.664
4.028
4.075
4.297
4.392
4.525
4.789
5.392
6.337
7.012

117.560
116.618
116.086
114.840
114.537
114.328
113.738
113.679
113.630
113.587
113.553
113.430
113.333
113.041
112.979
112.836
112.745
112.602
112.570
112.439
111.136
110.536
110.459
110.097
109.942
109.727
109.302
108.344
106.875
105.851

Entry :64 Start :30
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Timing and Results by SEIKO




Taste of TsuRkuba

SATSUKI STAGE

Days of Bike and Roses

—— MONSTER B#i 2018 /5/19

CIRC'zIIll'l{u HAFEERR Weather :iEh
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F 54

Best Time
1 7 RBE— REUMYY-E AR R ELE GSX1100S 1'03.768 10/ 14 116.861
2 67 EHE =M N-E WY —EkER GSX750E 1'04.213 10/13 0.445 116.051
3 39 o EM NNEEE-2Ty71 B R GS1000 1'05.075 11/13 1.307 114.514
4 14 LFH # N{yn-F&RPE{T/a14 Z1000MK I 1'06.210 11/13 2.442 112551
5 81 FF &Hih NT—ENE— Z1000J 1'06.727 10/12 2.959 111.679
6 47 IMNREFEH MOBSTAR KZ1000LTD 1'06.804 13/14 3.036 111.550
7 63 HiF i BF&RASH CB1100F 1'07.109 13/15 3.341 111.043
8 34 EH BB TEAMZAPPER KZ1000 1'07.787 9/10 4.019 109.933
9 69 WA KRE Srx il L=y’ CB750F 1'07.835 7/14 4.067 109.855
10 29 LtHRS 1#EEEGARLIC HOUSE GSX1100S 1'08.331 5/9 4563 109.057
11 49 EH B— Term-ZERO with NK-RACING Z1000MK I 1'08.846 7/11 5.078 108.242
12 44 METE BB AN E—4-2 GS1000S 1'08.981 11/13 5.213 108.030
13 61 A\ E— POWER-BUILDER KZ1000 1'09.338 12/13 5570 107.474
14 71 B BE— 4EENE-4-R KZ1000LTD 1'09.413 10/13 5.645 107.357
15 80 WAz club limited #—%yMaf Z1000R 1'09.698 11/12 5.930 106.918
16 26 EiF Bi%E SOUND&POWER Z750FX 1'09.853 9/13 6.085 106.681
17 60 #¥H F— GP%77b Z1100GP 1'10.159 9/13 6.391 106.216
18 66 BB =it YN YRE—R" &7 AN V- KZ1000J 1'10.237 5/13 6.469 106.098
19 96 & Eth RERRT+E FHWorks zZ2 1'10.317 13/13 6.549 105.977
20 85 EMFEH SUNNY RIDE Z750FX 1'10.480 10/13 6.712 105.732
21 5 ¥ IE HNFIE R EITEF B+ —VR Z1000J 1'10.768 5/6 7.000 105.302
22 56 EE Rk NI N A (VA Z1100GP 1'11.257 7113  7.489 104.579
23 88 THH & FRU\3EHE CB750F 1'11.971 10/12 8.203 103.542
24 57 FHEKH Rl— NI N A (VA Z1100GP 1'11.980 4/13 8.212 103.529
25 20 #RIR EEE Eyba—FALAL-Y0Y Z1000J 1'13.108 6/9 9.340 101.931
26 91 #FEIEHE CB1100R%77 #¥L-Yu%" CB1100R 1'13.969 11/13 10.201 100.745
27 58 FIME K FULL HOUSE (TOKAI SHARKS Z1-R 1'14.250 12/13 10.482 100.364
28 40 ¥ 47 MONROERIDE RACING Z1 1'15.867 3/4 12.099 98.225

27 fER EE FFEFZR&BMI+Eh TSR Z1000J ARk

75 EEIE— VIR CB750F HeillE ¥

1 Rk R YSS&AE—NY3y7 1+ KZ1000 HEES

55 B8 g IM7¥RCEEREHE KZ1000A HEES

Entry :64 Start :30

TR

Timing and Results by SEIKO



Taste of Tsukuba

SATSUKI STAGE

Days of Bike and Roses

—— MONSTER 2018/5/19
Cincu#u TEPERERR Weather :BEh
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :RS54

Pos No Gr. Best Time

1 11 A SHBEESB RISE JAPAN Z750FX 1'03.389 5/8 117.560
2 7 B ®RHE— REM Tt AR R EIRE GSX1100S 1'03.768 10/14 0.379 116.861
3 10 A /R F POWER-BUILDER GSX1100S 1'03.901 4/10 0512 116.618
4 67 B EHZRH NI-E NG kR GSX750E 1'04.213 10/13 0.824 116.051
5 50 A #HFAORK BLUE THUNDERS Z1 1'04.194 3/11 0.805 116.086
6 39 B P i AMEE- AT 1L BR GS1000 1'05.075 11/13 1.686 114.514
7 13 A W EZ Webike YSS ARAT—4—2 GSX1100S 1'04.890 4/9 1501 114.840
8 14 B LtH #H N4y0-F&RPE1T/a14 Z1000MK IT 1'06.210 11/13 2.821 112551
9 43 A R F# BCRY*E—4—%140Y ¥n"y Z1000MK IT 1'05.062 4/11 1.673 114537
10 81 B FEF &Hih NI-E g - 71000J 1'06.727 10/12 3.338 111.679
11 3 A WEE® technical works Z1000MK IT 1'05.181 4/9 1792 114.328
12 47 B /MNREEH MOBSTAR KZ1000LTD 1'06.804 13/14 3.415 111.550
13 15 A JIE FiR FLW-N{UR-E)IIT% Z1000LTD 1'05.519 6/11 2130 113.738
14 63 B £ # BF&RASH CB1100F 1'07.109 13/15 3.720 111.043
15 51 A HEHEX POWER-BUILDER KZ1000 1'05.553 7/9 2164 113.679
16 34 B EFH L# TEAMZAPPER KZ1000 1'07.787 9/10 4.398 109.933
17 18 A  FE #i— BLUETHUNDERS &SILENTPASS Z1100GP 1'05.581 5/9 2192 113.630
18 69 B IUHEKE Blrx&l L=yuh CB750F 1'07.835 7114  4.446 109.855
19 72 A EiEME chie & momo Z1000H 1'05.606 7/11  2.217 113.587
20 29 B LHE%XR® 1#;E% EGARLIC HOUSE GSX1100S 1'08.331 5/9 4942 109.057
21 84 A XRE F-B'R Z1000R 1'05.626 4/8 2237 113.553
22 49 B BEHEBE— Term-ZERO with NK-RACING Z1000MK II 1'08.846 7/11  5.457 108.242
23 42 A FIHE Rt Monsters Ride+Green Racing Z1000MK II 1'05.697 4/9 2308 113.430
24 44 B tH#TEE ARt s A0V E—4-A GS1000S 1'08.981 11/13 5592 108.030
25 46 A EEFBH BLUE THUNDERS & SILENT PASS Z1000MK II 1'05.753 3/8 2364 113.333
26 61 B AIE— POWER-BUILDER KZ1000 1'09.338  12/13 5949 107.474
27 62 A thH H#EZER 4RYE—4-R&HP HER Z1100GP 1'05.923 5/8 2534 113.041
28 71 B & BH— ArERE—4-A KZ1000LTD 1'09.413 10/13 6.024 107.357
29 53 A R % CB750F 1'05.959 4/8 2570 112.979
30 80 B WA club limited #—%vMip Z1000R 1'09.698 11/12 6.309 106.918
31 82 A FEHEBE FFEF B &HOLIDAY-GARAGE Z1000J 1'06.043 10/10 2.654 112.836
32 26 B EIFHEE SOUND&POWER Z750FX 1'09.853 9/13 6.464 106.681
33 25 A HEHHEM BF&RASH Z1 1'06.096 3/9 2707 112745
Fokdokk lﬂJ:GrAﬁH:'. Fokdokk
34 60 B EHFE— GP457b Z1100GP 1'10.159 9/13 6.770 106.216
35 99 A FMHEMZ KBR FIHZHITE Z750 1'06.180 4/9 2791 112.602
36 66 B fEBSE oYM IRG-R"&7° AN LY KZ1000J 1'10.237 5/13 6.848 106.098
37 89 A H#HEXH NOIZE&EMay7 H CB750F 1'06.199 9/9 2810 112570
38 96 B EiDEH EERRT+EEFWorks z2 1'10.317 13/13 6.928 105.977
39 37 A FAMEE BCR &GSF KZ900 1'06.276 6/11 2.887 112.439
40 85 B EMEt SUNNY RIDE Z750FX 1'10.480 10/13 7.091 105.732
41 21 A A &KEA GREEN RACING KZ1000J 1'07.053 4/11 3.664 111.136
42 5 B ¥iE IF EINFTE B IFEF A+ -VR Z1000J 1'10.768 5/6 7.379 105.302
43 98 A =7 #H YSS+RISE RACING (%) Z1000LTD 1'07.417 7/11  4.028 110.536
44 56 B B R Eyba-FA LA L—20Y" Z1100GP 1'11.257 7/13 7.868 104.579
45 22 A KR IEH MG-NEST Z750FX-1 1'07.464 6/11 4.075 110.459
46 88 B TH & FrU\3EHE CB750F 1'11.971 10/12 8582 103.542
47 30 A B IEZ GP 437+ 7900 1'07.686 6/11 4.297 110.097
48 57 B EEHAMBI— Eybo—F A LLAL=Y0) Z1100GP 1'11.980 4/13 8591 103.529
49 31 A HHA & POWER-BUILDER GSX1100S 1'07.781 8/8 4392 109.942
50 20 B kiR ESE Eybo—F A WAL=V 0) Z1000J 1'13.108 6/9 9719 101.931
51 4 A SH & BYHAYLETEYE-Hzvh KZ900 1'07.914 7/11 4525 109.727
52 91 B #EIE%E CB1100R%77 FL—vu¥ CB1100R 1'13.969 11/13 10.580 100.745
53 6 A HilEEH har&BF-4 GSX1100S-Katana 1'08.178 10/10 4.789 109.302
54 58 B FIHE X#t FULL HOUSE (TOKAI SHARKS Z1-R 114250 12/13 10.861 100.364
55 36 A /FKFER MONROERIDE RACING Z1-R 1'08.781 11/11 5392 108.344
56 40 B H¥iFE MONROERIDE RACING Z1 1'15.867 3/4 12478 98.225
57 45 A THHBEB¥ FULL HOUSE (TOKAI SHARKS) Z1-R 1'09.726 6/11 6.337 106.875
58 8 A X4t MG-NEST 71000J 1'10.401 7/10 7.012 105.851
sk I B Gr.BEEH (1'16.066 - 1209% ) *++

27 B EREE FFEFEA&BMI+ENY TR Z1000J A ES

75 B EEIE— YI4R CB750F A ES

1 B Rk & YSS&AE—FYay7 (b KZ1000 HEES

9 A iE g4 N2F-BIGSHOT&S 85 b—Yuh CB900F HEET

41 A F0HE BAER RYUSExD.H.R GSX1100S HEHT

55 B &% HiE IMARCEREHE KZ1000A HEES

Entry :64 Start :60

BEEZER REREE B

X 30 LIANICHBLERS I EXBERETS



Taste of TsuRkuba

SATSUKI STAGE

Days of Bike and Roses

— D.0.B.A.R.-1./ZERO-3 2018/5/20
TSUKUBN .
ciRcuUiT EEFTEERE Weather :iEh
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F54
. Ave.
Pos No Class C.P. Name Team Type Best Time Lap Gap Km/h
1 13 z3 1 EREX F-LRSH5H7 FZR750 R1'00.622 13/14 122.926
2 28 73 2 itM#z HiRaNo&TK-CRAFT VFR750R 1'02.334 13/14 1.712 119.550
3 96 Z3 3 fKihz HiRaNo&E % & TFD&EI#F&E % (#%) 851SPS 1'03.343 8/13 2.721 117.645
4 23 73 4 BLUFX F-L77UT —Vav&F-LME 851SPS 1'05.327 13/14 4.705 114.072
5 44 73 5 HAEE— 977 M+¥AE 2 ESDA XANTHUS 1'05.556 12/12 4.934 113.674
6 53 Z3 6 HEME BlurDeerRacing GSX-R750 1'06.009 13/14 5.387 112.894
7 73 D1 1 #HRAER#H= zap Racing Service Z750FX 1'07.408 13/13 6.786 110.551
8 34 D1 2 EHBE TEAMZAPPER 7650 1'07.566 6/11 6.944 110.292
9 27 ZzZ3 7 ERRE EMAFEMRC240C VFR750F 1'09.742 6/9 9.120 106.851
10 19 D-1 3 Z=EZE XA XJ750EE 5 ML=:Z XJ750E 1'10.043 11/13 9.421 106.392
11 1 D1 4 HMRKXE BSE& GS750 1'10.848 12/13 10.226 105.183
12 30 D-1 5 HEHNEM UGl CB750 1'10.954 12/12 10.332 105.026
*113 2 D1 6 #®E X D37 IVE2ANINYY 750SS 1'11.694 5/9 11.072 103.942
14 93 D-1 7 4ixBA@ P % S 7650 1'13.587 11/12 12.965 101.268
woexk B) FB3RE@ (D-1: 1'20.889 - 120% /Z-3 : 1'12.746 - 1200 ) *++*
48 73 18 £ I9°4)2—Y3y IRAILT-YR GSX-R750 AL ET

Entry :15 Start :15

*1 No.2IF., #¥AIRAI %335 1LE2R(Evha-MEEER)IZEY. ERZEEIRA 35-1-3(NAMALEHE) EBAY %,
D-1:D.0.B.AR.--1

Z-3:ZERO-3
"R"¥—2IF. a—ALO—RZEEHLEL =, HEDLI—KEA LT Z-3: 1'01.683
EEZRER BT R

¥ 30N LIRICBLEBSIEXKRETS

Timing and Results by SEIKO




Taste of TsuRkuba

SATSUKI STAGE

Days of Bike and Roses

—_— ZERO-1 2018/5/20
c-.,’,::;sc,zll,’-,gual\ EEFTEERE Weather :iEh
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F54
Best Time
1 39 LtHEZ BKIAT VI A)-VETH GPX750R 1'02.819 6/11 118.627
2 21 [EEE— POWER-BUILDER GPZ750R 1'03.039 3/7 0.220 118.213
3 74 AB E HA)T4-7-9Ax4al RG500 1'04.207 11/13 1.388 116.062
4 77 EH #HE& GEN,SFac IBRA Ty /iEHES RG500r 1'04.433 9/14 1614 115.655
5 63 M %EHA RS NORI&Z BIE! RZV500R 1'04.440 5/13 1.621 115.642
6 3 BE#NXH E#+LAND SHARK RACING & FZ750 1'04.520 11/12 1.701 115.499
7 24 A\IEM F-LEMFIFRWAKO'S RG500r 1'04.796 6/14 1.977 115.007
8 48 HLE KiE * 7N yh—- 43 A% FZ750 1'04.806 12/14 1.987 114.989
9 12 K- TMIVFERWAKO' s RG500r 1'05.434 13/13 2.615 113.886
10 16 #7*# Esh MRS ES CBX750F 1'05.512 4/5 2.693 113.750
11 71 FHRER YSS Racing&K-FACTORY GPZ750R 1'05.662 5/14 2.843 113.490
12 8 JKEIEH AB-SAt- BEFzE FZ750 1'05.861 9/12 3.042 113.147
13 5 #&MH & M-V UY RG500r 1'05.908 4/9 3.089 113.067
14 15 HBEEF teamK-STYLE&N L—Y T4 VF750F 1'06.685 12/13 3.866 111.749
15 37 R Bz 9-GATE+ERZETIR GSX750S 1'06.691 11/12 3.872 111.739
16 9 ABKE—ER B2 @HME A GPZ750F 1'07.093 11/13  4.274 111.070
17 4 %g#R Y9 IF—F with L\HL GPX750R 1'08.080 13/13 5.261 109.459
18 97 TLHEE MC.GEMMA & madefai ORT GPZ750R 1'08.658 4/12 5.839 108.538
19 2 A#RE MC ZEPYUROS &A&QualityWorks RG500r 1'08.834 7/9 6.015 108.260
20 38 HHEsh TN =R ZEPHYR750 1'09.213 6/12 6.394 107.668
21 78 EXH & IRILT-HATIR2vay RZ350R 1'11.180 5/9 8361 104.692
i 1) F 33558 (1'15.382 - 12006 ) *ew
93 /Ml # K-FAC&714' =277 GPZ750R HEEY

Entry :22 Start :21

BEERER BEREE HIEE
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Timing and Results by SEIKO



Taste of TsuRkuba

SATSUKI STAGE

Days of Bike and Roses

MONSTER Evo.

2018/5/20

Weather i

A SUKUBAN BT EGRE
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m)

Pos No Name Team Type Best Time
1 70 #kRBREE RODS&BLUETHUNDERS Z1-R 1'01.491
2 56 [EREEE XJR1200 1'03.159
3 86 kOIED TEAM JAM% T%T% XJR1300 1'03.463
4 52 HHER YSSL-Yu' &7 4V Z1000J 1'03.498
5 16 WK EN Team-AC-YOSHINO ZEPHYR1100 1'03.498
6 55 R &z ESUO% AutoServiceTAKA XJR1200 1'03.695
7 93 BEH [ Team RASH-BF LEASE-TA93 CB750K 1'03.712
8 2 HEIR MZER team yellow XJR1300 1'03.919
9 9 FHEBR 7= -2 ZEPHYR1100 1'04.031
10 3 HAPX TEAMZAPPER&SARD Z750FX-1 1'04.949
11 43 FFEBR PIKAPIKA CROSS ZEPHYR1100 1'05.466
12 17 FHHE VEIVRVET SRS B XJR1300 1'05.537
13 32 =15 ks efAil’ Y- BIBENG GSX1100S 1'05.623
14 75 =i 8| Y PurpleHeart% Z1-R 1'05.645
15 40 ®HEZ FEEBEBEHAPPYMAN XJR1200 1'05.719
16 24 £H#HEH A =R A =5 Z1-R 1'06.115
17 26 {EE Rz NI ZEPHYR1100 1'06.118
18 41 B[R = Bagus! ZEPHYR1100 1'06.168
19 21 =H B—ER NN g E Ridewind XJR1300 1'06.259
20 11 E#E A S8 B RideWind XJR1200 1'06.373
21 14 ARHE NCS-R GSX1000S 1'07.153
22 37 FWHTF NMEEYSPABKR+EDEA XJR1200 1'08.000
23 67 BRI B— OyNYAE—A'M.C&7'ah L—" KZ1000J 1'08.252
24 35 EBR E=E 774X’ ET OCM Z1000R 1'08.307
25 27 BHE#E TEAM¥JAM XJR1300 1'08.439
26 95 /I = F-B-R Z1-R 1'08.953
27 6 HE Bt B HEFNO, 3 XJR1200 1'09.197

*1 28 15 Ei5 A K'zFACTORY&EIWA Z750FX 1'09.878

29 99 SH F EMI=L—Yav7 AN AMERBR+15 E 79 A XJR1200 1'10.872
30 90 HEEEth ZEPRHE ZEPHYR1100 1'11.107
31 46 HE BIZ TIVNA =R KZ1000LTD 1'11.592

ek 1) B 3BEIE (1'13.789 - 1209% ) *rre

32 94 Z=EREIE NV EHRisBH —mER XJR1300 1'18.587

51 £F 1§ TEAM JAM XJR1300 ek )
5 Wi#ERBE TEAMYJAM&ETEL ¥ A XJR1200 HEES
7 W EZ K'zFACTORY& I E Z1 HEET
38 i E— JLINERE STEP ONE&I=N-#b GS1000 HEET
96 iE B4 N2F-BIGSHOT&45 45 L—yuy CB900F HEET

Lap

11/12
6/7
415

12/13

10/12

14/14

10/12

11/12

8/14
5/14
14/14
13/13
9/12

11/13

13/13

12/13

11/12

12/13

11/13

9/10
8/14
3/12
12/12
8/11
9/12
215
8/12
12/12
12/12
9/13
719

212

Track :F54

Gap

1.668
1.972
2.007
2.007
2.204
2.221
2.428
2.540
3.458
3.975
4.046
4.132
4.154
4.228
4.624
4.627
4.677
4.768
4.882
5.662
6.509
6.761
6.816
6.948
7.462
7.706
8.387
9.381
9.616
10.101

17.096

Ave.
Km/h

121.188
117.988
117.423
117.358
117.358
116.995
116.964
116.585
116.381
114.736
113.830
113.707
113.558
113.520
113.392
112.713
112.708
112.622
112.468
112.275
110.970
109.588
109.184
109.096
108.885
108.074
107.693
106.643
105.147
104.800
104.090

94.825

Entry :37 Start :33

*1 No.15/3, #FAIFRE| FE3BF 1LER(EVbA-MNEEER) (LY. BRGREHRE 35-1-3(NAMILKHE) &ERAY %,

BEEZRER

BEREE

R
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Timing and Results by SEIKO




Taste of TsuRkuba

SATSUKI STAGE

Days of Bike and Roses

—_— F-ZERO 2018/5/20
CIRC'zIIll'l{u TEFEERR Weather :iEh
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F 54
. Ave.
Pos No Name Team Type Best Time Lap Gap
Km/h
*1 1 45 B &T EN=YR WithY HEFB S FZS1000 1'01.094 4/13 121.976
2 13 R EN BURST CORE LUCKY13 GS1200SS 1'01.142 9/10 0.048 121.880
3 58 M hth Weblke TEAM NORICK BRUTALE990R 1'01.171 11/14 0.077 121.822
4 67 FAZRHE N-E Y —EkER GPZ900R 1'01.184 9/13 0.090 121.797
5 79 ET &% BBFZEeNEES FZ750 1'01.287 13/13 0.193 121.592
6 87 ERKEZ RER+7 71N 1+3LKE FZS1000 1'01.799 12/13 0.705 120.584
7 75 FHHMER 44YNIAEBLEANR GSF1200S 1'02.007 14/14 0.913 120.180
8 29 HEiE EXER IEAE-4-H4I1L&T'DYTIY Bandit1200 1'02.066 13/14 0.972 120.066
9 64 ML B ZRX1200 1'02.350 12/13 1.256 119.519
10 51 #E *— TEAM*JAM XJR1200 1'02.565 8/13 1.471 119.108
11 62 #L#®B= RS¥NORI RZV500R 1'02.617 12/14 1523 119.009
12 89 IOz EXB AREZER ZRX1200 1'02.713 9/14 1.619 118.827
13 25 =:Z @1k JEBE330&TGTHAY GPZ900R 1'02.757 10/11 1.663 118.744
14 98 iiiE XA PUSH BOX GPZ750R 1'03.140 9/10 2.046 118.023
15 96 fia Kk Bh=z HiRaNo&POINT-UP&TK-CRAFT GS1200SS 1'03.310 5/12 2216 117.707
16 39 g Eh Team/&E.if Z1000 1'03.627 8/10 2.533 117.120
17 86 HiH EHH Garagedb&NITRONJAPAN GSF1200S 1'03.655 5/10 2561 117.069
18 36 KB BF&TeamRASH+XEE & (H) Z1000 1'03.818 12/14 2724 116.770
19 56 FHEIEH *TERA% b & ZRacingk GS1200SS 1'04.010 12/13 2916 116.419
20 37 ARHH TR AR HEM ZRX1200R 1'04.037 12/13 2943 116.370
21 8 @A E-— B B 45 Bandit1200 1'04.114 9/13 3.020 116.230
22 31 BiEBRX APP RISE GPZ900R 1'04.198 12/13 3.104 116.078
23 55 &L i#— nots garage street sliders GPZ900 1'04.418 7112 3.324 115.682
*2 24 54 FHL EE ASTA¥vSC54WithG-SAM CB1300SB 1'04.424 5/13 3.330 115.671
25 4 #BREA RSPwithRHE & X4 1'04579 11/11 3.485 115.394
26 63 FH ¥ C-Bblast -racing CB1300SF 1'04.921 5/8 3.827 114.786
27 33 U@ Ex= Fyva &E-4-FvA MR 71000 1'05.273 4113 4179 114.167
28 30 HEShA HE-NIREE CB1300SF 1'05.555 9/10 4.461 113.676
29 11 jngk X RHE B&BIFL-YUI1 ZRX1100 1'05.649 9/12 4555 113513
30 65 SFH Hi—ER F=LFryv1& 40 71000 1'06.479 7/13 5.385 112.096
31 48 LFEEH I7'4)a—v3ay IRILT-HA GSF1200 1'06.791 5/10 5.697 111.572
32 28 ¥HRK NAYEFER R HEF—LT795— GSF1200 1'07.740 6/10 6.646 110.009
ok 1) F 338585 (1'13.312 - 12006 ) *es
33 21 KiRE & CuuPartsF3 2 #8 KPzero-BlueC GPZ750R 1'15.936 2/7 14842 98.135
34 83 WL &H FRR& My IR GPZ750R 1'36.835 3/3 35741 76.956
7 A E# 4R E—4—-Awith4OE2: 71000 HEET

Entry :35 Start :34

*1 No.45(%, #5RIFREI $225 BR (BERMTOENEL) 1LY, BREEHRAI 35-1-3 (WAMALEKE) ZEBAY 5.
*2 No.54lE, FAIFRA| FE3BF 1LER(EVM-MEEER) LY. ERNGREHRE 35-1-3 (WAMILEHE) ZE AT 5.

BEERER BEREE HIEE

¥ 30N LIRICBLEBSIEXKRETS

Timing and Results by SEIKO



Taste of TsuRkuba

SATSUKI STAGE

Days of Bike and Roses

—— HERCULES./SUPER MONSTER Evo. 2018/5/20
CIRC'zIIll'l{u TEFEERR Weather :iEh
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F 54

. Ave.

Pos No Class C.P. Name Team Type Best Time Lap Gap Km/h
1 99 HER 1 B TeamYELLOWCORN HONKI 58.335 8/12 127.745
2 77 HER 2 mMBLFE  Team KAGAYAMA 711000R 58.620 13/14 0.285 127.124
3 71 HER 3 WE WL AUTOBOY&IATISF1) KEEd ZRX1200S 59.069 11/12 0.734 126.158
4 51 HER 4 WA XTH i &SDA&Webike GPZ1000RX 59.241 7/12 0906 125.791
5 29 HER 5 R k= POWER-BUILDER GPZ900R 59.556 5/12 1221 125.126
6 79 HER 6 BFEKER 4A9E-4-R&T Y/ %Y 21000 59.726 10/12 1.391 124.770
7 55 HER 7 ERESB A ET-FEE k AutoService TAKA T-02 59.784 10/10 1.449 124.649
8 34 HER 8 1TH mME L=Yuy ' F-LTI88E GSX1100S 59.896 4/13 1561 124.416
9 27 HER 9 JIIA Ei& BBFZE&7 W yh—4T'A FZ750 59.903 6/13 1568 124.401
10 24 SM-Evo 1 IBJIlESR TEAM3JAM+D;REX XJR1300C 1'00.107 8/11 1.772 123.979
11 52 HER 10 /MK & TASTE Y T9=hT-5 A GPZ900R 1'00.210 4/9 1.875 123.767
12 41 HER 11 =% B F-L4 RSH497 FZS1000 1'00.447 4712 2112 123.282
13 11 HER 12 ¥EI Bg 7)Y & TGHII GPZ900R 1'00.913 6/12 2578 122.338
14 2 SMEvo 2 #E R K'zFACTORY&ASIA z1 1'00.927 5/11 2592 122.310
15 39 HER 13 B IE— R GPZ1100 1'01.173 5/10 2.838 121.818
16 82 HER 14 % IEH TURTLE&#A E KOOD GS1200SS 1'01.348 4/9 3.013 121.471
17 45 S.M-Evo 3 IRAKFLIE MOTO-PRODUCTS&Bravissimo XJR1200 1'02.271 8/15 3.936 119.670
18 8 HER 15 85 KB RS-ITOH Z1000 1'02.367 10/15 4.032 119.486
19 58 HER 16 [RA ¥ RS-#'L—Y" N4 1R R& 770 71000 1'02.737 7/11 4.402 118.782
20 14 HER 17 BAHRBR BTL@LYN =T V-7V ¥R GPZ900R 1'02.929 7/13 4594 118.419

wexk B) FB3RsE @ (HER : 1'10.002 - 120% /S.M-Evo : 1'12.128 - 120% ) **+**
1 S.M-Evo LM B YSS&AE—NYay7 (b Z1000J HEET
88 HER NI = L¥YR PP NIH—E'R NS400R HEET

Entry :22 Start :20

HER:HERCULES
S.M-Evo.: SUPER MONSTER Evolution

BEERER BEREE HIEE

¥ 30N LIRICBLEBSIEXKRETS

Timing and Results by SEIKO




Taste of TsuRkuba

SATSUKI STAGE

Days of Bike and Roses

—— D.O.B.A.R.-2/ZERO-2 2018/5/19
c,.’::;sc'zl’,’-,gu EXRBERER Weather :i5h
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F54

Pos No Class C.P. Name Total Time Gap Best Time

1 29 72 1 S5&EEEfEK GEN'sFactory IB YSS RZ250R 10 10'57.969 1'04.806 3/10 113.258
2 6 Z2 2 WKEA YSSL-Yuh'&TFH {URC CB400 10 11'00.640 2.671 1'05.187 5/10 112.800
3 1 72 3 XNFA¥— DYNAMIC D.R. with AutoWins ~ VF400FcDream® 10 11'00.941 2.972 1'05.248 4/10 112.748
4 33 z2 4 A @Y hinjyaman's-R+3¥¥4E—4—A+yss CBX400F 10 11'11.288 13.319 1'05.795 3/10 111.010
5 4 72 5 R\ B IN747A° V8 FLASRT&YSS RZ250R 10 11'13.766 15.797 1'06.240 8/10 110.602
6 9 Z2 6 HXRM@ME YVIE-4-2 RZ250 10 11'22.551 24.582 1'07.149 7/10 109.179
7 8 z-2 7 g ® F-LK&E R R1-Z 10 11'22.641 24.672 1'07.064 5/10 109.164
8 15 z-2 8 HEuME Good Fine & Factory"F" VF400F 10 11'32.923 34.954 1'06.942 5/10 107.544
9 71 z-2 9 UM KA D'sFactoryx Qmega ZEPHYR 10 11'33.096 35.127 1'08.496 4/10 107.518
10 23 z2 10 #HAEH WaveFactory&F—LK R1-Z 10 11'34.853 36.884 1'08.230 8/10 107.246
11 10 D2 1 4{#EE XK= YSSL-Yuh &t vy Y- CB350F 10 11'35.005 37.036 1'08.377 5/10 107.222
12 27 zZ-2 11 SHE BE Bagus! % STRIKER ZEPHYR 10 11'36.010 38.041 1'08.638 4/10 107.067
13 11 z2 12 #K&E— IREMPHEEIVVINTERRR ZEPHYR 10 11'36.183 38.214 1'08.394 8/10 107.041
14 47 z-2 13 Z==E {7 1747 R1-Z 10 11'40.727 42.758 1'08.906 3/10 106.347
15 22 Z-2 14 {Es & FihE BEIE RZ250RR 10 11'46.187 48.218 1'09.568 3/10 105.524
16 5 Z2 15 BHEFE BEA®orz+R.s977h RZ250R 10 11'52.194 54.225 1'09.766 5/10 104.634
# 17 17 Z-2 16 =EtHE SP-3 BIET NS250R 10 11'57.744 59.775 1'10.219 10/10 103.825
18 46 72 17 S5 E#H F-L7NEF2EZEDTLY RZ250RR 10 11'58.865 1'00.896 1'10.322 8/10 103.663
19 3 z2 18 ER Mt BESEt N R1-Z 10 11'59.236 1'01.267 1'10.346 10/10 103.610
20 8 D-2 2 WA XEH TVT AT EEIYATL-VUT B  GL400 10  12'03.010 1'05.041 1'10.968 6/10 103.069
21 2 Z2 19 /M EE BESEZOMEmR-R's)77h RZ250R 10 12'06.704 1'08.735 1'10.482 10/10 102.545
22 73 Z2 20 GE ;A HIRO &N\'—JL{A"IRT R1-Z 9  11'00.257 1Lap 1'11.830 4/9 101.579
23 84 z-2 21 #&L sF HIRO.-&N\'—IL{A"IRT CX400 9 11'14.626 1lap 113.310 2/9 99.415
24 56 Z-2 22 fRE¢ETER TEAM SPREAD RZ250R 9  11'18.818 1Lap 1'13.662 4/9 98.801
25 41 Z-2 23 K# #EiE CB400F 9 11'29.497 1lap 1'12.936 2/9 97.271
26 12 Z2 24 KE = HIRO&N —IL{R"IRT SDR 9  11'31.308 1Lap 1'15.276 9/9 97.016
27 44 z-2 25 [E8EE D&L  ONE-BROWN Rk GPZ400R 9 11'33.096 1Lap 1'14.140 9/9 96.766

Kkkkk uJ:a'.I‘ij_ *kkkk
sk ) b SRSE (D-2 1 7Laps /Z-2 : TLaps ) **++

37 Z-2 &¥ F—AN=AR'Z RZ250R 2 2'38.715 8lLaps 1'11.472 1/2 93.904

4
Ho}
U
o

HEABRE ANUME - -RICCHERR GV -LET,

Fastest Lap

D-2 1'08.377 (5/ 10) 108.984 km/h 10 {R#&E K=/ YSSL—YUy &L YT Al
Z-2 1'04.806 (3/ 10) 114.989 km/h 29 =@k {#X / GEN'sFactory IB YSS
Start Time :13:37'27 Finish Time :13:48'24.969 Entry :33 Start:28 Finish :27
D-2:D.0.B.AR.-2
Z-2:ZERO-2
BEZER HREE HEE

Timing and Results by SEIKO



Taste of TsuRkuba

SATSUKI STAGE

Days of Bike and Roses

—— ZERO-4 2018/5/19
c,nc'zll,’-,gu EXRBERER Weather :l%?(b
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F54

Total Time Gap Best Time

1 4 EHER Gl % h+fast+cuuparts+ B ES ZX-4 10 10'45.021 1'03.126 5/10 115.531
2 71 NAKBEX JLIN—34/FRT&RISE ON&IB NSR250R 10 10'45.639 0.618 1'03.390 2/10 115.421
3 53 SR t# SUPERNOW & MASAZEH RGV250r 10 10'55.158 10.137 1'02.764 5/10 113.744
4 10 /NI &35h ThtE +7795— TZR250 10 11'04.929 19.908 1'05.585 2/10 112.072
5 41 HBFFEX RISEON&IB NSR250R 10 11'09.941 24.920 1'05.805 9/10 111.234
6 42 THEEX F LK -)U9 +RISEON NSR250R 10 11'09.941 24.920 1'05.682 9/10 111.234
7 34 ZHES Gltrax=;8h V7 tv4— CB400SF 10 11'11.744 26.723 1'06.039 10/10 110.935
8 99 fRE #¥E ENTVAHERFTTT-HR NSR250R 10 11'12.099 27.078 1'06.149 6/10 110.877
9 90 MR %A w0y CB400SF 10 11'27.131 42.110 1'07.042 10/10 108.451
10 31 LU HERE EFIRAFEFOVERS0s NSR250R 10 11'31.466 46.445 1'07.862 6/10 107.771
*1 11 59 der MIA MOTO-PRODUCTS ZX-4 10 11'31.689 46.668 1'08.050 7/10 107.736
12 5 # 27 F-LK&E CB400SF 10 11'31.841 46.820 1'07.678 6/10 107.713
13 92 FEBKR RT;BOMBER&SUPERNOW&I!)747 RGV250r 10 11'31.984 46.963 1'07.904 8/10 107.690
14 6 M F5h RCIL77VY&RPA7—&ATALE NSR250R 10  11'32.300 47.279 1'07.839 9/10 107.641
15 91 HhE#£X TEAM #R75749F NSR250R 10 11'32.528 47.507 1'07.528 9/10 107.606
# 16 36 LUfE BE KIEEZEXRTZII+)FEY CB400SF 10 11'36.748 51.727 1'06.892 9/10 106.954
17 55 it RE GOoGOo2AM A—F344— TZR250 10 11'38.050 53.029 1'08.202 10/10 106.755
18 78 AH F team DANGER racing NSR250R 10 11'42.255 57.234 1'08.835 2/10 106.115
*2 19 58 /MR IEE LAND SHARK RACING&JUSTICE+##  NSR250R 10 11'42.403 57.382 1'04.310 10/10 106.093
20 66 LW @Edk TEAM ZATO NSR250R 10  11'47.748 1'02.727 1'08.672 3/10 105.292
21 87 FHH E#R NL=VT7HvE @NAPA ZRX400 10  11'49.475 1'04.454 1'08.932 10/10 105.035
22 2 TH#zZ RCILI7YY&IAYTAI=9A TZR250 10 11'52.193 1'07.172 1'09.568 3/10 104.635
23 28 FHFX FY=LF—PRT NSR250R 9 1054986 1Lap 1'10.673 8/9 102.396
*3 24 39 HEO #HKth TEAM GEN TZR250 9  1059.017 1Lap 1'11.815 4/9 101.770
25 69 /B i A TA—T—HA Y B TZR250 9 1112953 1lap 1'12.486 7/9 99.662
26 21 BAIEE F—L SY*GARAGE TZR250 9 11'19.870 1Lap 1'13.973 8/9 98.648
*1 27 40 EH K PITROAD BELRAY L—Yu4 KR-1S 9 12'02.484 1lap 1'18.171 9/9 92.830
28 29 T EX GarageE &ty a—+ NSR250R 8 1045.874 2Laps 1'15.189 2/8 92.303

Kkkkk uJ:a:I‘ij_ K*kkkk
Fkkkk BJJ:;:E% (7Laps ) *kkkk

96 ZEHERE R NSR250R 6 7'02.198 4laps 1'08.164 6/6 105.903
*4 8 H¥ & GarageE &ty o—+ NSR250R C3

#HEATE ANIYME - RS THEFRSVLET,
Fastest Lap
1'02.764 (5 / 10) 118.730 km/h 53 &R £# / SUPERNOW & MASAEH
Start Time :14:11'19 Finish Time :14:22'04.021 Entry :31 Start :30 Finish :28

*1 No.59, 401F, #BIRAI F215% ER (7709 RE) 1LY, T.O.TARBEH Ne2. 15(BEEH5,000M) & #EAT %,

*2 No.58IF. AR A F325 ER(VvV7 24-NIckY, ERFEFERAI 18-2-2-2(54FA-ATLT) EBALT=,

*3 No.39IF, #AlfRAI %E33% 28R (YI0-7MUhyh) (&Y, EREEEIRA 35-1-3 (G 2 8AY 5.

*4 No.8I%. #¥RIFRAI HF325 ER (Y vv7 R4-NIZ&LY . ERFREHRE] 18-2-2-2(F4MAN-ATIT/ZLZDEREER2E) ZBALEXKETS B,

EEZRER BEREE R

Timing and Results by SEIKO



Taste of TsuRkuba

SATSUKI STAGE

Days of Bike and Roses

—_— MONSTER Gr. A 2018/5/19
CIRC'zIIll'l{u FRXRBERR Weather :iEh
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F 54
. . Ave.
Pos No Name Team Type Lap Total Time Gap BestTime Lap Km/h
1 EiE &5 RISE JAPAN Z750FX 10 10'42.348 1'03.115 2/10 116.012
2 67 BEHARM N-E N —8%8R GSX750E 10 10'44.997 2.649 1'03.436 2/10 115.535
3 10 /MR T POWER-BUILDER GSX1100S 10 10'48.091 5.743 1'03.731 3/10 114.984
4 13 #{BEZ Webike YSS ARAE—4-2 GSX1100S 10 1048571 6.223 1'04.139 4/10 114.899
5 7 EREE— REMY - AR R ERE GSX1100S 10 1048.685 6.337 1'03.869 3/10 114.879
*1 6 3 R ESE technical works Z1000MK I 10 10'50.720 8.372 1'03.995 3/10 114.519
7 50 #W™F A BLUE THUNDERS Z1 10 10'52.228 9.880 1'04.326 6/10 114.255
*2 8 39 %o Hif NINEKE 27971 B R GS1000 10 10'56.589 14.241 1'04.709 4/10 113.496
9 51 HHZEKX POWER-BUILDER KZ1000 10 10'56.738 14.390 1'04.549 5/10 113.470
10 43 Rl E# BCR&E—4-%190Y %Ny Z1000MK I 10 11'05.126 22.778 1'05.467 2/10 112.039
11 14 Lt%H # N{y0-F&RPE1T/a14 Z1000MK I 10 11'05.126 22.778 1'05.450 9/10 112.039
12 72 B8 B chie & momo Z1000H 10 11'08.548 26.200 1'05.794 2/10 111.465
13 15 JIi#E Fik FLW-N{UR-BIITZE Z1000LTD 10 11'11.954 29.606 1'06.146 4/10 110.900
14 18 TFE fi— BLUETHUNDERS &SILENTPASS Z1100GP 10 11'19.333 36.985 1'06.307 2/10 109.696
15 25 H& FM BF&RASH Z1 10 11'20.233 37.885 1'05.477 3/10 109.551
16 47 /MNRFEH MOBSTAR KZ1000LTD 10 11'20.233 37.885 1'06.100 9/10 109.551
17 81 FF &Hih NO-ELE - Z1000J 10 11'20.482 38.134 1'06.238 10/10 109.511
18 62 HH#EZE  4A9T-4-R&FTHEER Z1100GP 10 11'21.914 39.566 1'06.465 10/10 109.281
19 82 JEH BE HEHB&HOLIDAY-GARAGE Z1000J 10 11'22.818 40.470 1'06.049 3/10 109.136
20 63 FEIF & BF&RASH CB1100F 10 11'24.049 41.701 1'06.656 2/10 108.940
21 42 0@ KBt Monster Ride+Green Racing Z1000MK I 10 1124577 42.229 1'06.441 3/10 108.856
22 84 XRiE K& F-B-R Z1000R 10 11'24.677 42.329 1'06.946 9/10 108.840
23 53 R # CB750F 10 11'24.874 42526 1'06.114 6/10 108.808
24 99 FHE Kz KBR FIHREIE Z750 10 11'26.438 44.090 1'06.426 7 /10 108.560
25 49 FHH B— Term-ZERO with NK-RACING Z1000MK I 10 11'33.264 50.916 1'07.502 6/10 107.492
26 34 EH BB TEAMZAPPER KZ1000 10 11'34.191 51.843 1'07.943 5/10 107.348
27 71 B— S ENE-4-2 KZ1000LTD 10  11'42.831 1'00.483 1'08.301 10/10 106.028
28 29 LtHXRH 1#EFEGARLIC HOUSE GSX1100S 10 11'43.583 1'01.235 1'07.709 3/10 105.915
29 69 WA RE Sl L=y’ CB750F 10  11'45.271 1'02.923 1'08.199 3/10 105.662
30 26 E£iF BA¥ SOUND&POWER Z750FX 10 11'45.702 1'03.354 1'09.263 6/10 105.597
31 44 MHEETE BB T-4-2 GS1000S 10  11'45.836 1'03.488 1'08.643 9/10 105.577
32 61 AIIE— POWER-BUILDER KZ1000 9  1047.956 1Lap 1'10.205 5/9 103.507

Fkkkk uJ:a:I‘ij_ K*kkkk
Kkkkk BJJ:;:E% (7Laps ) Kkkkk

80 WAREZ club limited #—%yMsp Z1000R 6 7'00.480 4laps 1'07.796 6/6 106.336

Fastest Lap

1'03.115 (2/ 10) 118.070 km/h 11 =45 &5 / RISE JAPAN

Start Time :14:40'51 Finish Time :14:51'33.348 Entry :64 Start :33 Finish :32

*1 No.3(3, #FAIMAI F215% ER (7)-7407 B IZLY. T.O.TARBEL No2. 15(BFEE#12,500M) & EAT 5.
*2 No.39I&, #AIFRA| FE215 ER (7Y-700 RE) &Y, T.O.TABA Ne2. 15(FBFEE #45,000M) Z#EAT 5.

BEERER BEREE B R
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Taste of TsuRkuba

SATSUKI STAGE

Days of Bike and Roses

—— MONSTER Gr. B 2018/5/19
Cl.’;!sclzlll"l{u TERBHERE Weather :BEh
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F54

Lap Total Time Gap Best Time

34 37 A REE BCR &GSF KZ900 8 9'03.125 1'06.933 5/8 109.765
35 89 #HE KXt NOIZE&EMay7"h CB750F 8 9'05.834 2.709 1'06.952 2/8 109.220
36 21 A &R GREEN RACING KZ1000J 8 9'05.942 2.817 107.237 6/8 109.198
37 98 B ER YSS+RISE RACING(f&) Z1000LTD 8 9'08.943 5.818 1'06.662 4/8 108.601
38 30 {EkEIEZ GP 937t 7900 8 9'10.569 7.444 1'07.323 3/8 108.281
39 6 HIAFEE HFRBF-A GSX1100S-Katana 8 9'13.839 10.714 1'07.630 3/8 107.641
40 4 SH = BYHAYEETEI-)=v) KZ900 8 9'20.530 17.405 1'07.700 3/8 106.356
41 22 KR IEH MG-NEST Z750FX-1 8 9'23.649 20.524 1'07.894 7/8 105.768
42 60 #HiH F— GP%757+ Z1100GP 8 9'24.042 20.917 1'09.595 7/8 105.694
43 31 HHA & POWER-BUILDER GSX1100S 8 9'31.504 28.379 1'08.729 6/8 104.314
44 45 THH B FULL HOUSE (TOKAI SHARKS) Z1-R 8 9'31.736 28.611 1'06.849 8/8 104.272
45 5 FiE IE HINFIEEELIFFHH+N VR Z1000J 8 9'39.611 36.486 1'10.785 2/8 102.855
46 8 K2t MG-NEST Z1000J 8 9'40.331 37.206 1'10.100 6/8 102.728
47 36 /K FEER MONROERIDE RACING Z1-R 8 9'40.539 37.414 1'10.229 8/8 102.691
48 85 EfM #Eth SUNNY RIDE Z750FX 8 9'40.674 37.549 1'09.612 8/8 102.667
49 57 FEKHAE @l— NI N A (VA Z1100GP 8 9'43.466 40.341 1'11.128 2/8 102.176
50 66 BB Z£%E AyNYRE-R'&T AN L—Y KZ1000J 8 9'45.388 42.263 1'11.497 8/8 101.840
51 88 THH & FRUN3ERE CB750F 8 9'46.202 43.077 1'10.985 5/8 101.699
52 20 #RiR #S Eybo—k A WLAL—Y0Y Z1000J 8 9'47.689 44564 1'11.690 3/8 101.441
53 40 % 47 MONROERIDE RACING zZ1 8 9'51.060 47.935 1'11.968 4/8 100.863
*1 54 96 EilEt BEHRT+EEFHWorks z2 8 9'58.285 55.160 1'10.897 6/8 99.645
55 56 & Rk Eybo—FA LU=V Yy Z1100GP 8 10'01.655 58.530 1'13.676 2/8 99.087
56 58 FIH K#t FULL HOUSE (TOKAI SHARKS Z1-R 8  10'02.883 59.758 1'12.536 3/8 98.885
57 91 #EIEHE CB1100R%77 ¥L-Yu%" CB1100R 8 10'12.125 1'09.000 1'14.749 5/8 97.392

Fkkkk uJ:a‘. J'.‘ij— F*kkkk
Fkkkk BJJ:;:E% (6Laps ) Fkkkk

Fastest Lap

1'06.662 (4 / 8) 111.788 km/h 98 &7 {27 / YSS+RISE RACING(#)
Start Time :15:10'52 Finish Time :15:19'55.125 Entry :64 Start:24 Finish :24
*1 No.963, #FAIFRAI FE325 ER (Y vVT 25-NIZkY., BRFEEREA 18-2-2(51F 2AL—AFIT0)EBAL .
BEEER R E RR

¥ 30N LIRICBLEBSIEXKRETS

Timing and Results by SEIKO



Taste of TsuRkuba

SATSUKI STAGE

Days of Bike and Roses

—— D.O.B.A.R.-1/ZERO-3 2018/5/20
c,.’::;sc'zl’,’-,gu EXRBERER Weather :i5h
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F54

Pos No Class C.P. Total Time Gap Best Time

1 13 z3 1 EREX F-LRSH¥F FZR750 10 10'24.073 1'01.341 4/10 119.409
2 28 zZ3 2 idM#EZ HiRaNo&TK-CRAFT VFR750R 10 10'31.045 6.972 1'01.847 7/10 118.090
3 23 zZ3 3 HBWUFX F-LI7oT-Yav&F-LME 851SPS 10 10'59.810 35.737 1'04.884 2/10 112.942
4 53 73 4 FEMIE BlurDeerRacing GSX-R750 10 11'03.695 39.622 1'04.937 8/10 112.280
5 34 D1 1 EHHE TEAMZAPPER 7650 10 11'25.456 1'01.383 1'07.516 3/10 108.716
*1 6 44 Z-3 5 MHEHE— 977M+HREZESDA XANTHUS 10 11'34.869 1'10.796 1'05.290 7/10 107.243
7 271 zZ3 6 BEERREB EMIAFEMHRC240C VFR750F 9 10'33.053 1lap 1'08.741 4/9 105.944
8 19 D-1 2 Z=EXkA XI7T50EMEML=E XJ750E 9 1034.031 1lap 1'08.883 6/9 105.780
9 30 D1 3 EREN BMEH CB750 9  1041.757 1lap 1'09.767 3/9 104.507
10 1 D1 4 HMRKE BSAEMH GS750 9 1044.841 1lap 1'10.424 9/9 104.007
11 93 D1 5 4SBEAME TL-HU45-2 7650 9 1121675 1Lap 113553 2/9 98.387
*kkkk uJ:a‘.I‘ij_ *kkkk
12 73 D-1 6 #HRAHM= zap Racing Service Z750FX 8 9'09.159 2lLaps 1'07.584 4/8 108.559
wooek ) FSEFE (D-1: 7Laps /Z-3 : 7TLaps ) *****
9% Z-3 AR Bhz  HiRaNO:EX&TFD&FIHFEX(#)  851SPS 0
*2 2 D1 'k K 93T VE2ANINY Y 750SS e
Fastest Lap
D-1 1'07.516 (3/ 10) 110.374km/h 34 EF K/ TEAMZAPPER
Z-3 1'01.341 (4 / 10) 121.485km/h 13 FEJR 53X/ F-LRSh497
Start Time :11:50'01  Finish Time :12:00'25.073 Entry :15 Start :13 Finish :12

*1 No.44(%, #AIiRAI 5225 ER (AERMTOBVEL) IZ&Y, EINEEIRAI 35-1-3 GREHFERICOMMNE) ZEA Y 5,

*2 No.2(&. #¥RIRRAI 58225 ER (AERFETOBLEL) (2&Y. EAZEFRAI 35-1-3 GEEHERIS0MME) EERAT 5.
No.2(&. FAAN- 47" vIn HBEWRE (8):2R (FEMRE) &Y. ERFEMRA 35-1-3 (K Z@EALT=,

D-1:D.0.B.AR.-1

Z-3:ZERO-3

BEEZER BEREE B R

Timing and Results by SEIKO



Taste of TsuRkuba

SATSUKI STAGE

Days of Bike and Roses

—— ZERO-1 2018/5/20
c,nc'zll,’-,gu EXRBERER Weather :l%?(b
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F54

Lap Total Time Gap Best Time

1 39 tHEC BKIAT VI A)-VETH GPX750R 10 10'31.663 1'02.378 5/10 117.974
2 74 HB E JA)T4-7-9AxHal RG500 10 10'44.440 12.777 1'03.619 4/10 115.635
3 77 EMW GEN,SFac IBRAATY/E#HE RG500r 10 10'44.440 12.777 1'03.658 2/10 115.635
4 24 F\IEM F-LEMFYFEWAKO'S RG500r 10 10'54.325 22.662 1'04.102 2/10 113.888
5 3 HENRXH E#1+LAND SHARK RACING 2.8 FZ750 10 10'56.420 24.757 1'04.326 6/10 113.525
6 48 HLE KIE * 7 W yh—-43" 2% FZ750 10 11'00.730 29.067 1'04.928 4/10 112.784
7 12 XKl fE— EMFYFERWAKO' s RG500r 10 11'01.181 29.518 1'04.158 10/10 112.707
8 8 JXEILGH SRB-SATE- FIEFZE FZ750 10 11'02.561 30.898 1'04.931 5/10 112.473
9 16 77%8 1Esh HERSHESR CBX750F 10 11'09.621 37.958 1'05.051 4/10 111.287
10 5 @A & L=y RG500r 10 11'14.559 42.896 1'06.082 4/10 110.472
11 15 BB EF teamK-STYLE&N L—Y"TA VF750F 10 11'15.364 43.701 1'06.495 4/10 110.340
# 12 9 BKE—E fI2@HMEE GPZ750F 10 11'19.110 47.447 1'06.931 10/10 109.732
13 37 HWMEKZ  9-GATE+RZETNS GSX750S 10 11'27.992 56.329 1'06.656 4/10 108.315
14 2 E#HRE MC ZEPYUROS &&QualityWorks RG500r 10 11'30.500 58.837 1'07.190 10/10 107.922
15 97 EHEE MC.GEMMA & madefai ORT GPZ750R 10  11'31.956 1'00.293 1'07.148 2/10 107.695
16 38 TH A TN =R ZEPHYR750 10 11'36.935 1'05.272 1'07.942 4/10 106.925

Fkkkk uJ:a‘. J'.‘ij— F*kkkk
Fkkkk BJJ:;:E% (7Laps ) Fkkkk

71 FH#ERX YSS Racing&K-FACTORY GPZ750R 5 6'33.782 5Laps 105.393 4/5 94.621
63 1EM B RS NORI&ZBIE! RZV500R RAA—hHFET
4 XBERR Y9 IF—b with L<HL GPX750R RAA—hHFET
78 HFHER  IAIAT-HRIRY1vaY RZ350R RAA—hHFET
*1 21 [EE E— POWER-BUILDER GPZ750R 5 f8

HEADE AN VMR- -RICTHBERSWNV-LET,
Fastest Lap
1'02.378 (5/ 10) 119.465km/h 39 _EH B&E{Z / BKIAT (VT R)-VETH

Start Time :12:31'12 Finish Time :12:41'43.663 Entry :22 Start :18 Finish :16
*1 No.21I&, TAAM-F7"- V)N HBEEMRE (8):ER (FEMRE) LY. ENFREMRAI 35-1-3 (LK) Z@EAL -,
BEEZEBR BHREE TR

Timing and Results by SEIKO



Taste of TsuRkuba

SATSUKI STAGE

Days of Bike and Roses

—_— MONSTER Evo. 2018/5/20
CIRC'zIIll'l{u FRXRBERR Weather :iEh
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F 54
. . Ave.
Pos No Name Team Type Lap Total Time Gap BestTime Lap Km/h
1 kB BEE RODS&BLUETHUNDERS Z1-R 4 4'13.410 1'01.916 2/4 117.628
2 56 [FERELE XJR1200 4 4'13.715 0.305 1'02.269 2/4 117.486
3 93 EH [ Team RASH-BF LEASE-TA93 CB750K 4 4'16.356 2.946 1'02.588 3/4 116.276
*1 4 52 HHER YSSL-Yu5' &7 4y Z1000J 4 4'16.432 3.022 1'02.801 3/4 116.241
5 86 kA xES TEAM JAM*T3T5 XJR1300 4 4'18.341 4.931 103.012 2/4 115.382
6 55 R &2 ESUO% AutoServiceTAKA XJR1200 4 4'24.620 11.210 1'04.435 4/4 112.645
7 16 WK EN Team-AC-YOSHINO ZEPHYR1100 4 4'25.206 11.796 1'03.431 4/4 112.396
*1 8 2 HEIR IKER team yellow XJR1300 4 4'26.909 13.499 1'05.080 2/4 111.679
9 75 EH &8 * PurpleHeart% Z1-R 4 4'27.323 13.913 1'04.173 4/4 111.506
10 9 ¥FHHEHR 7' W=H4v8 -2 ZEPHYR1100 4 4'28.237 14.827 1'04.959 4/4 111.126
11 3 HAFX TEAMZAPPER&SARD Z750FX-1 4 4'28.366 14.956 1'05.355 4/4 111.072
12 43 FEB= PIKAPIKA CROSS ZEPHYR1100 4 4'29.622 16.212 1'05.193 4/4 110.555
*1 13 32 S5 i efAif’ Y- BIBENG GSX1100S 4 4'30.498 17.088 1'05.408 4/4 110.197
14 11 E#E A A E%E Ridewind XJR1200 4 4'30.810 17.400 1'05.222 4/4 110.070
15 40 #%H fEz FEEBEBEHAPPYMAN XJR1200 4 4'32.106 18.696 1'04.984 4/4 109.546
16 37 FWHEF NINEEEYSPAZK+EDEA XJR1200 4 4'33.538 20.128 1'05.615 3/4 108.972
17 21 Sl fB—B  AJMEKSE Ridewind XJR1300 4 4'33.905 20.495 1'05.190 3/4 108.826
18 41 HJE BH Bagus! ZEPHYR1100 4 4'35.422 22.012 1'06.157 4/4 108.227
# 19 26 &Rz N ZEPHYR1100 4 4'35.422 22.012 105509 4/4 108.227
20 14 AR H#E NCS-R GSX1000S 4 4'38.933 25.523 1'06.393 4/4 106.864
21 95 /I = F-B-R Z1-R 4 4'41.490 28.080 1'08.285 4/4 105.894
22 67 LLEAR1B— AyhYR4-A"'M.C&7°'Bh L—Y" KZ1000J 4 4'41.855 28.445 1'07.812 2/4 105.757
23 51 £F 1§ TEAM JAM XJR1300 4 4'42.007 28.597 1'06.550 4/4 105.700
24 17 FHHE Y)Y vhxa009E—4-2 XJR1300 4 4'42.647 29.237 1'07.441 3/4 105.460
25 24 £HER ATyb =SBk =S Z1-R 4 4'42.789 29.379 1'07.460 4/4 105.407
26 35 {EBR E=E 774X’ ET OCM Z1000R 4 4'43.852 30.442 1'08.011 4/4 105.012
27 271 BHE#EE TEAM¥*JAM XJR1300 4 4'47.290 33.880 1'08.203 3/4 103.756
28 99 SH F EMI-K'L—=Yau7 AN AMERBR+1 E7-) A XJR1200 4 4'49.668 36.258 1'09.175 4/4 102.904
29 15 KiF fMA K'zFACTORY&EIWA Z750FX 4 4'51.243 37.833 1'09.786 3/4 102.348
30 46 HE BIC TN =R KZ1000LTD 4 4'54.056 40.646 1'10.435 4/4 101.368
31 6 HRE #t B HEFNO, 3 XJR1200 4 4'54.297 40.887 1'10.325 4/4 101.285
32 90 HEEEth ZEPRHE ZEPHYR1100 4 5'03.693 50.283 1'11.176 4/4 98.152

HEARE AN - - RIS THER S LV LET,

Fkkkk BJJ:;:E% (3Laps ) Fkkkk

Fastest Lap

1'01.916 (2/ 4)

120.357 km/h

70 kB EE

/ RODS&BLUETHUNDERS

Start Time :13:12'19 Finish Time :13:16'32.410

Entry :37 Start:32 Finish :32

*1 N0.52, 2, 32(F., & BIFRA F215% BER (7)-200 RE)IZ&Y ., T.O.TAXEEN No2. 15(FEEEE #15,000M) &R T %,

XT.O.TAXEHN2 18.(2)ZEALARET T L= A, BRI &L=,

BEERER

BEREE

B R
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Taste of TsuRkuba

SATSUKI STAGE

Days of Bike and Roses

— F-ZERO 2018/5/20
c,nc'zll,’-,gu EXRBERR Weather :l%?(b
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :F54

Lap Total Time Gap Best Time

1 45 %rh ET EN=YR WithY hEFIB T FZS1000 12 12'28.171 1'01.410 8/12 119.523
2 75 FHHER 44Yn)AEBLEANR GSF1200S 12 12'31.782 3.611 1'01.472 8/12 118.949
3 51 #NERk— TEAM*JAM XJR1200 12 12'36.273 8.102 1'01.997 11/12 118.243
4 86 HIAEH Garagedb&NITRONJAPAN GSF1200S 12 12'36.878 8.707 1'00.749 11/12 118.148
5 87 #EAKEz HAES+ITIHN1I+EEKB FZS1000 12 12'37.003 8.832 1'01.990 8/12 118.129
6 79 ET &S EIBFZE28NHREE FZ750 12 12'37.302 9.131 1'01.656 8/12 118.082
7 64 LR B ZRX1200 12 12'38.987 10.816 1'01.869 7/12 117.820
8 8 MWMAE-— B EE 45 Bandit1200 12 12'41.946 13.775 1'02.295 3/12 117.363
9 36 KXiBIE BF&TeamRASH+AZE&E(H) 71000 12 12'45.384 17.213 1'02.583 5/12 116.835
10 39 g Eh Team/&Eif 21000 12 12'57.822 29.651 1'03.578 7/12 114.967
11 25 == @1 JEBE330&TGTHNY GPZ900R 12 12'58.850 30.679 1'03.712 8/12 114.815
12 96 fixKshz HiRaNo&POINT-UP&TK-CRAFT GS1200SS 12 12'59.157 30.986 1'03.641 3/12 114.770
13 62 #L#®B= RS¥NORI RZV500R 12 1302.389 34.218 1'03.386 4/12 114.296
14 54 FHl &HME ASTA¥vSC54WithG-SAM CB1300SB 12  13'06.930 38.759 1'04.025 6/12 113.637
15 55 &L #— nots garage street sliders GPZ900 12 13'07.356 39.185 1'03.710 11/12 113.575
16 56 FMAEIEH * TERAX % £ZRacingk GS1200SS 12 13'08.037 39.866 1'03.842 12/12 113.477
17 11 hopk 7% RHE B&BIFL-YUI1 ZRX1100 12 13'09.545 41.374 1'04.232 12/12 113.260
#18 31 EBER APP RISE GPZ900R 12 13'10.462 42.291 1'03.983 6/12 113.129
19 98 lE XA PUSH BOX GPZ750R 12 13'10.815 42.644 1'03.735 8/12 113.078
20 63 FH F C-Bblast -racing CB1300SF 12  13'13.452 45.281 1'04.496 7/12 112.702
21 37 ARHH TP AR EHEH ZRX1200R 12 13'14.671 46.500 1'04.535 3/12 112.530
22 33 UM IEZxE Fyva &E-4—-Fy A HLR Z1000 12 13'18.036 49.865 1'04.434 10/12 112.055
23 30 HE&EL HT-NIRAEE CB1300SF 12 13'21.022 52.851 1'05.154 6/12 111.637
24 65 SHM—E  F-ATyv1&HNE 71000 11  12'26.834 1Lap 1'06.274 10/11 109.759
*125 89 JIO &z EXE AREZEE ZRX1200 11 12'32.792 1lap 1'03.037 7/11 108.891
26 21 KiEHEE CuuPartsF3Z#8 KPzero-BlueC GPZ750R 11  12'35.057 1llap 1'06.962 2/11 108.564
27 28 THKRK NAYEFER R ABF L7795~ GSF1200 11 1238915 1lap 1'06.683 6/11 108.012
Fkkkk uJ:a'.I‘ij_ *kkkk
28 58 i Weblke TEAM NORICK BRUTALE990R 11  11'20.791 1lap 1'00.943 10/11 120.407
29 67 FHERH NO-E'LE kiR GPZ900R 9 9'48.527 3lLaps 1'00.613 8/9 113.959
Fkkkk ui%ﬁ (9Laps ) Kkkkk
29 AEEAKER IEAT-4-H150&7'0y7°vY Bandit1200 3 3'11.660 9Laps 1'01.815 2/3 116.644
4 wBRER RSPwithRHE & X4 2 2'18.960 10Laps 1'05.302 2/2 107.254
48 LEtR{EH I9°4Y)a—-Y3ay IATAT-HR GSF1200 0
*2 13 RiE BN BURST CORE LUCKY13 GS1200SS K
HEAPE ANUMR - -RIZTHEEE S VELET,
Fastest Lap
1'00.613 (8/9) 122.944km/h 67 FERE R/ NI-ENE -8R
Start Time :13:55'12 Finish Time :14:07'40.171 Entry :35 Start :33 Finish :29

*1 N0.891&. V' ¥U7 R4—MZ &Y, E32% 1. (FANAN-AFILT1) EEALT=.
*2 No.13[&. TAAM-#7 - v £ BEMIRE (8) BR (FEHE) (&Y. ERFEEI{AI 35-1-3 (£18) #@ALT=,

BEERER BEREE B R
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Taste of TsuRkuba

SATSUKI STAGE

Days of Bike and Roses

TSUKUBN

CirRCUiT
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m)

Pos No Class C.P.

Name

HERCULES./SUPER MONSTER Evo.
EXRBERE

Lap Total Time

2018/5/20

Gap Best Time

Weather i
Track :F54

77 HER
71 HER
51 HER
79 HER
34 HER
29 HER
27 HER
52 HER
11 HER
39 HER
82 HER
2 S.M-Evo
14 HER 12
8 HER 13
15 45 S.M-Evo 2
16 58 HER 14

©CoO~NOOUORWNE

P
rhEBoo~NoubrwN R

17 99 HER 15
18 41 HER 16

55 HER
24 S.M-Evo

mE L e
W HE
A kH
BiE KR
1T &N
LR f&
JIIA E&E
Ik B
YE;I BB
D IE—
& EW
WE R
AHBR
|E KEB
RA BAIE
RE #EE

B i
= I Al

R EH
g ER

Team KAGAYAMA 711000R 12 11'55.804
AUTOBOY&IATILF1), KEE#  ZRX1200S 12 11'56.079
i &SDA&Webike GPZ1000RX 12 11'56.544
A09E-4—-R&TV/V %Y Z1000 12 12'05.190
L=yui =L 71808 GSX1100S 12 12'06.473
POWER-BUILDER GPZ900R 12 12'06.636
BIBFZE&T M yh—53A FZ750 12 12'10.350
TASTEXTI=hAI-HA GPZ900R 12 12'14.346
7Y% & TGHII GPZ900R 12 12'16.519
BER GPZ1100 12 12'23.117
TURTLE&AE KOOD GS1200SS 12 12'26.143
K'zFACTORY&ASIA zZ1 12 12'28.241
WH@LYN =T V-TI/V ¥R GPZ900R 12 12'35.521
RS-ITOH 21000 12 12'38.356
MOTO-PRODUCTS&Bravissimo XJR1200 12 12'38.817
RS-H'L=Y N34 1EE& 770 21000 12 12'50.654
Fkkkk uJ:a‘. J'.‘ij— F*kkkk
TeamYELLOWCORN HONKI 11 11'02.737
F—L RSH495 FZS1000 9 9'19.772
weoex B FSEFE (HER : 9Laps /S.M-Evo : 9Laps ) *****
RET-MES * AutoServiceTAKA ~ T-02 5 5'02.535
TEAM¥JAM+D;REX XJR1300C 3 4'13.946

HEARE AN - - RIS THER S LV LET,

0.275

0.740

9.386
10.669
10.832
14.546
18.542
20.715
27.313
30.339
32.437
39.717
42.552
43.013
54.850

1Lap
3Laps

7Laps
9Laps

58.583
58.929
58.972
59.502
59.551
59.163
59.652
59.754
1'00.558
1'00.769
1'00.908
1'00.947
1'01.599
1'02.013
1'02.451
1'02.161

58.692
1'00.862

59.087
1'00.174

3/12
7112
9/12
3/12
3/12
3/12
3/12
3/12
5/12
2112
2/12
3/12
2/12
3/12
7112
2/12

3/11
3/9

3/5
213

124.928
124.880
124.799
123.311
123.093
123.066
122.440
121.774
121.414
120.336
119.848
119.512
118.361
117.918
117.847
116.037

123.687
119.813

123.159
88.034

Fastest Lap

HER 58.583 (3/12)
S.M-Evo 1'00.174 (2/3)

127.204 km/h 77 fRE LW FAE / Team KAGAYAMA
123.841 km/h 24 &)l BZ& / TEAM¥JAM+D;REX

Start Time :14:32'53  Finish Time :14:44'48.804

Entry :22 Start :20 Finish :18

HER:HERCULES

S.M-Evo.: SUPER MONSTER Evolution

BEEZER

BEREE

B R

Timing and Results by SEIKO




Taste of TsuRkuba

SATSUKI STAGE

Days of Bike and Roses

—— Welcome to the taste T-Attack 2018/5/20
c,nc'zll,’-,gu HERER Weather :iEh
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track (RS54
Pos No Name Best Time
1 21 hopk =B GREEN RACING KZ1000MK I 1'17.517 6/12 96.134
2 60 KRR EE GREEN RACING KZ1000J 1'18.486 9/11 0.969 94.947

Entry :2 Start :2

Timing and Results by SEIKO



